Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantité
Date

lumineuse
Source lumineuse remplaçable par le
consommateur
Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantité
Date
MAESTRO CARET
5003C.1/..
suspension
Couleurs
13 bronze TXG23 glitter brown 5003C.1.13.TXG23
14 alu satiné TX11 alu grey 5003C.1.14.TX11
16 laiton satin TX4 gold 5003C.1.16.TX4
1M blanc texture TX1 white 5003C.1.1M.TX1
23 bronze foncé TX23 brown 5003C.1.23.TX23
28 rosé TX8 whisky 5003C.1.28.TX8
28 rosé TXRK red copper 5003C.1.28.TXRK
2M noir texture TX2 black 5003C.1.2M.TX2
2M noir texture TX3 red 5003C.1.2M.TX3
4 or brillant TX4 gold 5003C.1.4.TX4
Options